MARY SIAH RECREATION CENTER
965 14th Avenue, Fairbanks AK 99709

PARKS.FNSB.GOV

(907) 459-1082

Aug 12-Dec 20 2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

. . Lessons 10a-11:15a . . Lessons 10a-11:15a . .
Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim

10-11:15a 10-11:15a Family Swim 10-11:15a on 10-11:15a

Oct 10, Nov 14, and Dec. 19
Conditioning Lap Swim 11:30-12:45P

Aquacise Aquacise 2 Aquacise
1:00-1:45p Group SWIm 1:00-1:45p Adaptlve 1:00-1:45p
Adult Swim 100_315p Adult Swim Recreation SWIm Adult Swim
2:00-3:15p | } 2:00-3:15p 1:00-3:15p 2:00-3:15p

Open Swim 3:30-4:30p

NPAC Swim Team 4:45-6:45p

Conditioning Lap Swim 7-8:15p

Pool, Hot tub and Sauna are closed on Tuesday/Thursdays from 10-11:15a and 1:00-3:30p

** Group swim is by appointment only

Facility Fee
Schedule

Youth (3-17)
Adult (ages 18-59)

Senior (60+)

ADA ID Card

Household*
Showers-Adult

Showers-Sr/ADA

EACH
$5.00

$7.00
$5.00
$4.00

$20.00

$5.00
$3.00

10 SWIM
$45.00

$63.00
$45.00
$36.00
$180.00
$45.00
$27.00

3 MONTH ANNUAL
$110.00 $400.00
$154.00 $575.00
$110.00 $400.00
$88.00 $300.00
$300.00 N/A
$110.00 N/A
$66.00 N/A

* Household defined as 2 adults and 3 youth, additional users will be charged at the group rate

BUILDING HOURS

Mon. - Fri. 10:00 am- 8:30 pm

HOLIDAY CLOSURES

WEIGHT ROOM & SHOWERS

September 2 Labor Day

Oct 18-Alaska Day
November 11 Veterans Day

November 28 & 29 Thanksgiving Day

December 25 & 26 Christmas

WEIGHT ROOM
AND SHOWERS

AVAILABLE DURING

10a-8:15p




