



965 14th Avenue, Fairbanks AK 99709 <u>PARKS.FNSB.GOV</u>

Aug 12-Dec 20 2024

(907) 459-1082

MONDAY	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
Family Swim 10-11:15a	Lessons 10a-11:15a		Family Swim 10-11:15a	Lessons 10a-11:15a	Family Swim 10-11:15a	
				Family Swim 10-11:15a on Oct 10, Nov 14, and Dec. 19		
Conditioning Lap Swim 11:30-12:45P						
Aquacise 1:00-1:45p	Group Swim 1:00-3:15p		Aquacise 1:00-1:45p	Adaptive	Aquacise 1:00-1:45p	
Adult Swim 2:00-3:15p			Adult Swim 2:00-3:15p	Recreation Swim 1:00-3:15p	Adult Swim 2:00-3:15p	
Open Swim 3:30-4:30p						
NPAC Swim Team 4:45-6:45p						
Conditioning Lap Swim 7-8:15p						
Pool, Hot tub and Sauna are closed on Tuesday/Thursdays from 10-11:15a and 1:00-3:30p						
** Group swim is by appointment only						
Facility Fee Schedule	EACH (outh (3-17) \$5.00		10 SWIM \$45.00	3 MONTH ANN	NUAL 00.00	
	Adult (ages 18-59) \$7.00		\$63.00	\$154.00 \$57	\$575.00	
	Senior (60+) \$5.00		\$45.00	\$110.00 \$40	\$400.00	
	ADA ID Card \$4.00		\$36.00	\$88.00 \$30	\$300.00	
	Household* \$20.00		\$180.00	\$300.00 N	N/A	
	Showers-Adult \$5.00		\$45.00	\$110.00 N	N/A	
	showers-Sr/ADA \$3.00		\$27.00	\$66.00 N	N/A	
	* Household defined as 2 adults and 3 youth, additional users will be charged at the group rate					

**BUILDING HOURS** 

**HOLIDAY CLOSURES** 

**WEIGHT ROOM & SHOWERS** 

Mon. - Fri. 10:00 am- 8:30 pm

September 2 Labor Day
Oct 18-Alaska Day
November 11 Veterans Day
November 28 & 29 Thanksgiving Day
December 25 & 26 Christmas

WEIGHT ROOM AND SHOWERS AVAILABLE DURING 10a-8:15p